
hHl6 / 2297 /H/AH,6.fd.fd./ 2025 

fi6 04 /07/2025 11//07/ 2025 T ya HA HHH îru sHI yHU 4a 

S.No. 

3 

1. 

4 

6 

10h 

User ID 

2 A46106000005 

2. Online Application Form 
3. ABCID BTgft| 

HIHE, s, H MAH, Gap Certificate (ut E0 ). Transfer Certificate, Character 

gHIU-4A, Gap Certificate (uf B ). Transfer Certificate (Original), 
Character Certificate, Migration Certificate (3 faa. 

A46106000027 

A46106000007 

A46106000001 

A46106000011 

TRHYRI-2, GTGYR, fër-aR, BH1G, HRA f s 494001 

Website: www.bvvjdp.ac.in 

A46106000035 

12h 

A46106000040 

A4610600003 1 
A46106000003 

Name 

KARUNA 

RANI SINHA 
SHRADHA 
SHARAM 

S BHUVAN RAO 

RENUKA TIWARI 
SEVTI MOURYA 

SUSHMA SAGAR 
PREETI KASHYAP 

SAROVAR 

gTÉ GH hrI 3ftdÍ }1 

Father's Name 

UTGyR f-i6: 03/07/2025 

UR 

HIRARAM 

MISHRI LAL SINHA 

BALVANT SHARMA 
S SHYAMU RAO 

RAM KUMAR TIWARI 

HARIRAM MOURYA 

TILAK SAGAR 

RATAN KASHYAP 

RAGHUNATH 
//1// 

Gender 

F 

F 

M 

Cat. 

ST 

z q) 

OBC 

UR 

UR 

UR 

ST 

UR 

ST 

SC 

Overall 

76.67 

76.44 

71. 

68.07 

67.72 

67.28 

67.06 

66.89 

65.72 

Allotted 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 



S.No. 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

20 A46106000012 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

User ID 

42 

A46106000010 

A46106000022 

A461060000 14 

A46106000006 

A461060000 13 
A46106000036 

A46106000024 

A46106000016 

A46106000020 

A46106000025 

A46106000021 

A46106000042 

A46106000002 

A46106000030 

A46106000044 

A46106000038 

A46106000026 

A46106000032 

A46106000037 

A46106000041 

A46106000018 

A46106000029 

A46106000033 

A461060000 19 
A46106000043 

A46106000023 

A46106000045 

A46106000009 

A46106000004 

Keshav Keshkar 

A46106000008 

PUSHPA NAG 

Rajesh 

Name 

VASUNDHARA 
BAGHEL 

BALSAY NETAM 

SUSHMA RAJ 

LALITA KACHCHH 

SMEETA THAKUR 

RAVITA 

MOHINI KASHYAP 

Astha kunjam 
MAYAVATI 

KUSUM KASHYAP 

KUSUMLATA 
MAHESH KUMAR 
WADDE 

TULSI DAS 

SONMATI BODA 
RAMESH 
HEMBATI 
KASHYAP 

ANJANA KUNJAM 

PAYAL 
Ramesh Kashyap 
DEEXIT WATTI 

Manju Kunjam 
JEMA BAGHEL 

Rajeshwari Kashyap 
MUKESH 

JAYSINGH NAG 

SANJ 

TANIYA 

A46106000028 Sagar Bisai 

Tarini 

Father's Name 

DARSHAN SINGH 
KESHKAR 

JAGDISH NAG 

Ramanand 

SUKHDEV BAGHEL 

MOHAN SINGH NETAM 

SOMAN RAJ 

LAKHU RAM 

PAWAN KUMAR 

MANSAY 

ANIL KASHYAP 

Vishnu Ram Kunjam 
GHUNU RAM 

ST 

DIWAKAR KASHYAP 
FIRANGI RAM 

MANNU RAM WADDE 

SHOBHA SHING 

BODA 

SHRIRAM 

RAMNATH 

SHANKAR LAL KUNJAM 

SHAMBHUNATH 

Mandiya ram 

A46106000039 CHHAYA KASHYAP DAYA RAM 

KISUN KUMAR WATTI 

Aasha ram kunjam 
RAMSINGH 

Neelam Singh Kashyap 
LEDU RAM 
MASSU RAM NAG 

SC 

SUKHRAM 

RAJKUMAR KHANDE 

OBC 

Hariram 

JEEVDHAN 
FF 

Nill 

PWD (Ni) 

//2/ / 

Gender 

F 

M 

F 

M 

M 

F 

F 

M 

F 

F 

M 

M 

F 

F 

M 

M 

M 

M 

F 

F 

F 

Cat. 

UR 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC 

SC 

ST 

ST 

SC 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

Overall 
% 

64.72 

61.83 

61.78 

61.17 

60.72 

60.44 

59.5 

58.67 

58.06 

57.72 

58.61 

57.72 

57.5 

57.5 

57.28 

56.94 

56.17 

55.61 

63 

61 

S4.72 

54.44 

54.06 

52.22 

S1.39 

49.33 

47 

40.11 

54,44 

47.89 

46.33 

55.28 

Aliotted 

OBC 

53.44 OBC 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

SC 

SC 

UR 

ST 

ST 

SC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 



HIG fo 03/07 /2025 fR ftt hI fda fHR -

UR 
ST 

SC 
OBC 
FF 
PWD 

Total 

0 

4 

6 

2 

18 

FHI /2298 /HMY/AAEA.fa./2025 
ufafctf: 

3. IQAC Cell, 1 H DHt faraftelc4, HTR, HUeÍ | 

//3/7 

8307/242s 

GTGAYR, feio: 03 /07/ 2025 

Os| 07) 202s 
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